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PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, 21/9/2022

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

REGISTRATIONS

RESEARCH TRACK SESSION | (Oral Presentations)
Tobacco Harm Reduction: Epidemiology & Social Issues
Chairs: Anastasia Barbouni & Michael G. Toumbis

RESEARCH TRACK SESSION II
Tobacco Harm Reduction: Innovation & Novel Products
Chair: Ekaterina Charvalos

BREAK

OFFICIAL OPENING
Goals of the 5th Scientific Summit on THR
Ignatios lkonomidis

KEYNOTE SPEECH

Current challenges that governments face in smoking control - the New Zealand
case

Chair: David T. Sweanor J.D.

Speaker: Marewa Glover

PANEL DISCUSSION

Current challenges that governments face in smoking control
Moderator: David T. Sweanor J.D.

Panelists:

— Vassilis Kontozamanis - Greece

— Karl E. Lund - Norway

— Sharifa Ezat Wan Puteh - Malaysia

BREAK

RESEARCH TRACK - POSTER SESSION |

= Tobacco Harm Reduction: Epidemiology & Social Issues
= Tobacco Harm Reduction Regulatory issues
= Tobacco Harm Reduction & Clinical Evidence

PANEL DISCUSSION

Challenges & Best Practices in Smoking Cessation: Global experiences
Moderator: Fares Mili

Panelists:

— Michael G. Toumbis

— Uta Ouali

— Kallirrhoe Kourea

www.nosmokesummit.org
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15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:30
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RESEARCH TRACK SESSION llI
Tobacco Harm Reduction Clinical Evidence
Chairs: Ignatios Ikonomidis & Giuseppe Biondi Zoccai

BREAK

PANEL DISCUSSION

Evidence-based policy making, politics & society: The case of Tobacco Harm
Reduction

Moderator: TBA

Panelists:

— Maria Spyraki - Greece

— Zoi-Dorothea Pana - Cyprus

— Andrzej Fal - Poland

— Giuseppe Biondi Zoccai - Italy

COCKTAIL

END OF THE 1st DAY OF THE 5th SUMMIT

THURSDAY, 22/9/2022

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

REGISTRATIONS

RESEARCH TRACK SESSION IV

Chair: Konstantinos Poulas

=  Toxicology and aerosol chemistry

=  Biomarkers’ evaluation in animal or human studies
= Preclinical evaluation

= Smoking cessation

KEYNOTE SPEECH

Youth - How can we encourage and establish Harm Reduction while protecting
youth from adopting the use of nicotine?

Chair: Konstantinos Farsalinos

Speaker: Lion Shahab

BREAK

PANEL DISCUSSION
Ethics and Harm Reduction perspective in Tobacco Control
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13:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30
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Moderator: Takis Vidalis
Panelists:

— David T. Sweanor J.D.
— Panos E. Vardas

— Konstantinos Farsalinos

KEYNOTE SPEECH

Tobacco Harm Reduction: a pilar of public health facing controversies
Chair: Anastasia Barbouni

Speaker: Piotr Kuna

BREAK

RESEARCH TRACK - POSTER SESSION I
= Toxicology and aerosol chemistry
= Preclinical evaluation

PANEL DISCUSSION

Smoking disparities within low smoking prevalence countries

(Addressing the needs of populations at risk and learnings for high prevalence countries)
Moderator: David T. Sweanor J.D.

Panelists:

— Helen Redmond - USA

— Peter Harper - UK

— Rafael Castillo - Philippines

— Solomon T. Rataemane - South Africa

PANEL DISCUSSION

The value of Health Economics perspectives to assess THR
Moderator: Andrzej Fal

Panelists:

— Emanuele Bracco

— Yikai Wang

— Arkadi Sharkov

BREAK

PANEL DISCUSSION

THR challenges & prospect: From scientific evidence to people's needs satisfaction

Moderator: Lina Nikolopoulou

Panelists:

— European Tobacco Harm Reduction Advocates (ETHRA) | | Tom Gleeson

— International Network of Nicotine Consumer Organisations (INNCO) || Charles Gardner

— Hungarian Scientific Association for Harm Reduction and Environmental Diseases {Hungary}
| | Emil Toldy-Schedel

www.nosmokesummit.org
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— Platform for the Reduction of Harm due to Tobacco Consumption {Spain} | | Fernando
Fernandez Bueno

— Indonesian Tar Free Coalition (KABAR) {Indonesia}| | Amaliya Amaliya & Muhammad Ilham
Karim

— DIRETA {Brazil} | | Alexandro Lucian

— South African THR association {South Africa} | | Solomon T. Rataemane

— Tunisian Society of Tobaccology and Addictive Behaviors {Tunisia} | | Fares Mili & Uta Ouali

OFFICIAL CLOSING

HeBal et Concluding remarks of the 5th Scientific Summit

19:00 END OF THE 5th SUMMIT
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