

21-22 SEPTEMBER 2022 I ATHENS STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION CULTURAL CENTER

PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, 21/9/2022

9:30-10:00	REGISTRATIONS
10:00-11:00	RESEARCH TRACK SESSION I (Oral Presentations) Tobacco Harm Reduction: Epidemiology & Social Issues Chairs: Anastasia Barbouni & Michael G. Toumbis
11:00-11:30	RESEARCH TRACK SESSION II Tobacco Harm Reduction: Innovation & Novel Products Chair: Ekaterina Charvalos
11:30-12:00	BREAK
12:00-12:30	OFFICIAL OPENING Goals of the 5th Scientific Summit on THR Ignatios Ikonomidis
12:30-13:00	KEYNOTE SPEECH Current challenges that governments face in smoking control - the New Zealand case Chair: David T. Sweanor J.D. Speaker: Marewa Glover
13:00-13:30	PANEL DISCUSSION Current challenges that governments face in smoking control Moderator: David T. Sweanor J.D. Panelists: - Vassilis Kontozamanis - Greece - Karl E. Lund - Norway - Sharifa Ezat Wan Puteh - Malaysia
13:30-14:30	BREAK
14:00-14:30	RESEARCH TRACK - POSTER SESSION I Tobacco Harm Reduction: Epidemiology & Social Issues Tobacco Harm Reduction Regulatory issues Tobacco Harm Reduction & Clinical Evidence
14:30-15:30	PANEL DISCUSSION Challenges & Best Practices in Smoking Cessation: Global experiences Moderator: Fares Mili Panelists: — Michael G. Toumbis — Uta Ouali — Kallirrhoe Kourea



21-22 SEPTEMBER 2022 I ATHENS STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION CULTURAL CENTER

15:30-17:00	RESEARCH TRACK SESSION III Tobacco Harm Reduction Clinical Evidence Chairs: Ignatios Ikonomidis & Giuseppe Biondi Zoccai
17:00-17:30	BREAK
17:30-18:30	PANEL DISCUSSION Evidence-based policy making, politics & society: The case of Tobacco Harm Reduction Moderator: TBA Panelists: - Maria Spyraki - Greece - Zoi-Dorothea Pana - Cyprus - Andrzej Fal - Poland - Giuseppe Biondi Zoccai - Italy
18:30-19:00	COCKTAIL
19:30	END OF THE 1st DAY OF THE 5th SUMMIT

THURSDAY, 22/9/2022

9:30-10:00	REGISTRATIONS
10:00-11:00	RESEARCH TRACK SESSION IV Chair: Konstantinos Poulas Toxicology and aerosol chemistry Biomarkers' evaluation in animal or human studies Preclinical evaluation Smoking cessation
11:00-11:30	KEYNOTE SPEECH Youth - How can we encourage and establish Harm Reduction while protecting youth from adopting the use of nicotine? Chair: Konstantinos Farsalinos Speaker: Lion Shahab
11:30-12:00	BREAK
12:00-13:00	PANEL DISCUSSION Ethics and Harm Reduction perspective in Tobacco Control



Tobacco Harm Reduction: Novel products, Research & Policy



21-22 SEPTEMBER 2022 I ATHENS STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION CULTURAL CENTER

	Moderator: Takis Vidalis Panelists: — David T. Sweanor J.D. — Panos E. Vardas — Konstantinos Farsalinos
13:00-13:30	KEYNOTE SPEECH Tobacco Harm Reduction: a pilar of public health facing controversies Chair: Anastasia Barbouni Speaker: Piotr Kuna
13:30-14:30	BREAK
14:00-14:30	RESEARCH TRACK - POSTER SESSION II Toxicology and aerosol chemistry Preclinical evaluation
14:30-15:30	PANEL DISCUSSION Smoking disparities within low smoking prevalence countries (Addressing the needs of populations at risk and learnings for high prevalence countries) Moderator: David T. Sweanor J.D. Panelists: - Helen Redmond - USA - Peter Harper - UK - Rafael Castillo - Philippines - Solomon T. Rataemane - South Africa
15:30-16:30	PANEL DISCUSSION The value of Health Economics perspectives to assess THR Moderator: Andrzej Fal Panelists: - Emanuele Bracco - Yikai Wang - Arkadi Sharkov
16:30-17:00	BREAK
17:00-18:30	PANEL DISCUSSION THR challenges & prospect: From scientific evidence to people's needs satisfaction Moderator: Lina Nikolopoulou Panelists: - European Tobacco Harm Reduction Advocates (ETHRA) Tom Gleeson - International Network of Nicotine Consumer Organisations (INNCO) Charles Gardner - Hungarian Scientific Association for Harm Reduction and Environmental Diseases {Hungary} Emil Toldy-Schedel



21-22 SEPTEMBER 2022 I ATHENS STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION CULTURAL CENTER

	 Platform for the Reduction of Harm due to Tobacco Consumption {Spain} Fernando Fernández Bueno Indonesian Tar Free Coalition (KABAR) {Indonesia} Amaliya Amaliya & Muhammad Ilham Karim DIRETA {Brazil} Alexandro Lucian South African THR association {South Africa} Solomon T. Rataemane Tunisian Society of Tobaccology and Addictive Behaviors {Tunisia} Fares Mili & Uta Ouali
18:30-19:00	OFFICIAL CLOSING Concluding remarks of the 5th Scientific Summit
19:00	END OF THE 5th SUMMIT